2
sez.
1.6
S
S
-B
O
X

canalizzata o protetta in altro modo.
Set composed by protection guard
manufactured in steel rod protected against the
corrosion and screws for the fixing on the round
side of the fan. ATTENTION: this accessory is
compulsary if the side of the fan is not ducted
or protected in any other way.
Silenziatore ad assorbimento. Struttura e
realizzata in lamiera zincata contenente
materiale fonoassorbente. Perdita di carico
irrilevante.
Absorption silencer. The structure is in
galvanized steel sheet filled with acoustic
lining. Irrilevant pressure loss.
Code Tipo | Type
2SA1250 SS-BOX 125
2SA1500 SS-BOX 150
2SA1600 SS-BOX 160
2SA2000 SS-BOX 200
2SA2500 SS-BOX 250
2SA3150 SS-BOX 315
2SA3550 SS-BOX 355
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
Code Tipo | Type
2FA1250 SS-BOX 125
2FA1500 SS-BOX 150
2FA1600 SS-BOX 160
2FA2000 SS-BOX 200
2FA2500 SS-BOX 250
2FA3150 SS-BOX 315
2FA3550 SS-BOX 355
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
Code Tipo | Type
2SR1250 SS-BOX 125
2SR1500 SS-BOX 150
2SR1600 SS-BOX 160
2SR2000 SS-BOX 200
2SR2500 SS-BOX 250
2SR3150 SS-BOX 315
2SR3550 SS-BOX 355
Dimensioni in mm | Dimensions in mm
B L
Ø
A